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$295,300

210 LAKEVIEW DR # 102, WESTON FL 33326
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

NEW PRICE … WELCOME TO THIS BEAUTIFUL 1 BR/ 1 BA unit in a
condo located in the much -desired city of Weston !! BRAND NEW
KITCHEN, BRAND NEW BATHROOM AND MUCH MORE !! Enjoy the
view over the pool from balcony, unit in ground level, close to
freeways, A+ schools, shopping and restaurants and […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Condo

• For Sale

• Active

• 812 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 5 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Area: 812 sq ft Year built: 1978

Subdivision Name: BUILDING SEVEN OF RACQUET Association: Yes

Original List Price: 299000 Previous List Price: 299900

County: Broward County DOM: 64

Bathrooms Full: 1 Lot Size: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Maximum 20 Lbs MLS ID: A11841585

Association Fee: $420

Building Details
Building Area Total: 812 sq ft StoriesTotal: 3

Year Built Details: Condo-Conversion Parking Features: 1 Space, Guest

Security Features: Elevator Secure, Card Entry, Phone
Entry

View: Garden View, Pool Area View

Entry Location: Foyer Building Name: $0

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Entry Level: 1

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Exterior Features: Tennis Court(s)

View Yes / No: Yes Patio & Porch Features: Screened Porch

Architectural Style: Corner Unit, Garden
Apartment

Interior Features: First Floor Entry,
Elevator, Entrance Foyer, Pantry, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Heating: Electric Flooring: Tile
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Nearby Schools
High School: Western Middle Or Junior School: Tequesta Trace

Elementary School: Eagle Point

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Condo
1-4 Stories, Condo

Association Amenities: Basketball Court, Barbecue, Bike/Jog
Path, Child Play Area, Clubhouse-Clubroom, Elevator(s), Exercise
Room, Private Pool, Spa/Hot Tub, Tennis Court(s)

Listing Courtesy of: ISC
Realty Corp

Laundry Features: Washer/Dryer Hook-Up

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level, Entry Level


